

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4094/2023

Mahesh Bhagwani @ Mahesh Kumar S/o Ramchandra Bhagwani  
-----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Jyoti Chandani W/o Late Shri Prakash Chandani & Ors.  
-----Respondents

---

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ankit Agrawal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ravindra

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI**

**Order**

**19/09/2025**

Record of temporary injunction application be called for.

Office is directed to reflect the name of Mr. Ravindra, Adv. in  
the cause list as counsel for the respondents.

List the matter after three weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GARIMA /90