


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4094/2023

Mahesh Bhagwani @ Mahesh Kumar S/o Ramchandra Bhagwani
-----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Jyoti Chandani W/o Late Shri Prakash Chandani
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

13/05/2026

List this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

KRATIKA /77